
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 12,388.43 12,388.43
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 9,235.75 21,624.18
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 47.14 21,671.32
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 78.65 21,749.97
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 187.02 21,936.99
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 249.36 22,186.35
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 249.36 22,435.71
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 249.36 22,685.07
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 249.36 22,934.43
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 249.36 23,183.79
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 249.36 23,433.15
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 498.72 23,931.87
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 498.72 24,430.59
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 44.58 24,475.17
Deposit 03/07/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 8,061.17 32,536.34
Deposit 03/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 8,822.23 41,358.57
Deposit 03/11/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,420.43 45,779.00
Deposit 03/11/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,994.88 47,773.88
Deposit 03/16/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,812.84 52,586.72
Deposit 03/16/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,650.03 56,236.75
Deposit 03/20/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,439.44 60,676.19
Deposit 03/23/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 829.72 61,505.91
Deposit 03/25/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,244.24 63,750.15
Deposit 03/26/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,122.12 64,872.27
Deposit 03/30/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 530.36 65,402.63
Deposit 03/31/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,377.76 69,780.39
Deposit 03/31/2020 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 11.19 69,791.58

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 69,791.58 69,791.58

Total General Funds 69,791.58 69,791.58

Lake Funds
1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 65.69 65.69
Deposit 03/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 68.83 134.52
Deposit 03/16/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 0.69 135.21
Deposit 03/20/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 65.69 200.90
Deposit 03/31/2020 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 14.99 215.89

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 215.89 215.89

Total Lake Funds 215.89 215.89

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 03/31/2020 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 3.45 3.45

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 3.45 3.45

Total Road Funds 3.45 3.45

TOTAL 70,010.92 70,010.92
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